Jammin Playgrounds Inc. | Quote QU-0588

QUOTE

To

Quote Number
Reference
Date

Expiry

Harmony

7360 Five Oaks Dr
HARMONY FL 34773
usa

QU-0588

Installation of playground
October 10, 2018

January 10, 2020

Page 1 of 2
Agenda Page #73

From Jammin Playgrounds Inc.
4417 13th st PMB 143
ST.CLOUD FL 34789

Harmony Installation of playground purchased by

customer

PER CUSTOMER- NO PERMIT
Assumes all hardware and playground equipment is on site ready for installation upon
arrival. If anything is missing, there will be a change order issued. If any pieces are
damaged, a change order will be issued for mobilization to come back at a later time to

Show more

Description

Instaliation of new playground equipment that customer purchased
from another manufacturer. Assumes all hardware and equipment

is on site ready for installation.

Terms

Quantity
1.00

UNITED STATES
Unit Price Tax Amount USD
5.500.00 Tax on Sales £,500.00

Subtotal 5,500.00

Total USD 5,50630

Permit price STARTS at $1,000 PLUS the actual permit cost. Price will be adjusted on final invoice.

Exclusions: Excavation, irrigation, sod damage/replacement, underground pipes, etc. Any unforeseen hazards or issues that arise upon arival to the
job site will result in a change order.

Any items not listed herein will NOT be covered.
Shade Installation price is based on footer information provided. If footer dimensions change due to permitting or engineered drawings, a change order

will be issued.

Customer is responsible for providing site plan and/or recent survey if permitting requires. Some additional charges may be added if permitting office
requires architect drawings to show setbacks. Customer is alse responsible for any CAD drawings that are requested for permitting.

In the unlikely event that Jammin Playgrounds is required to file a civil action or institute any collection effects against a customer, customer agrees fo
pay any and all cost, fees, expenses and attomey fees incurred by Jammin Playgrounds regardless of whether suit is actually filed and including but
nat limited to any and all costs, fees, expenses, and atiomey fees incurred on appeal or in any post judgement callection effarts or proceadings.

https://in.xero.com/4CZ790amP3kLyde4fs0zsr9psGSWGNaDZaUTynvG/Quote 10/10/2019




Jammin Playgrounds Inc. | Quote QU-0588 Page 2 of 2
Agenda Page #74

Signature:

Title:

Date:

Company Registration No: P17000058311, Registered Office: 4417 13th st PMB 143, St.Cloud, F, 24769, United States

https://in.xero.com/4CZ790amP3kLyde4{s0zsr9psGSWGNaDZaU TynvG/Quote 10/10/2019




